
                                         
 
 
 
       Ttan                                          
       

 

Ref. No.:- SRFC/2019-20/6         Date: 03.02.2020 
 

 

1 
  

S.R.Fatepuria College, Beldanga, Murshidabad 

 

  
 

  Website: www.srfatepuriacollege.in 
  Phone:  03482-266323 
  Fax:  03482-266323 
  E-mail: collegesrf@yahoo.com 
   Mobile: 9434061605 

P.O. - Beldanga 
Dist. - Murshidabad 
PlN - 742133, W.B. 

 S.R.FATEPURIA COLLEGE 
           (A NAAC ACCREDITED INSTITUTION) 
 

TENDER 
 

Sealed Quotations on plain paper are invited from Authorized Dealers / 
Merchants/ Suppliers for supplying below mentioned materials to the college 
for its 2nd floor of Southern-side New Building Construction stating therein 
details of price/unit to be submitted to the college office latest by 11.02.2020, 
the Tuesday, within 3PM on all working days. Authority reserves the right either 
to cancel the tender or reject one or all the tenders without assigning any reason 
thereof.  
 

Item  
1. Tiles : Floor Tiles (60X60 cm) Brand: Kajaria or similar brand 

Tiles : Bathroom Floor Tiles Brand: Kajaria or similar brand 
Tiles : Bathroom Wall Tiles (12X18") Brand: Kajaria or similar brand 
For above all rate will be given in per square feet basis, i.e. Rs./Square 
Feet 

2. Plumbing Materials: 
Metal Pipe - (Size- 1", 1.5", 2") Brand: Tata similar brand, Rate: 
Rs./Running Feet 
PVC Pipe - (Size- 1", 1.5", 2") Brand: Tata similar brand, Rate: 
Rs./Running Feet 
Urinal/Wash Basin/Commode/ Sanitary Pan (Indian)/ Water Tap/Cistern : 
Hindware similar brand, Rate: Rs./Unit 
Plumbing Material for Bathroom Fittings, Rate: Rs./Unit 
 

Tender closing date:  11.02.2020, Tuesday at 3PM 
Tender opening date: 12.02.2020, Wednesday at 3:30 PM 

 

  
 

Copy forwarded for information & publication through Notice Board to: 
1. District Magistrate, Murshidabad & President of G.B. S.R. Fatepuria College 
2. College Notice Board 
3. Beldanga Police Station 
4. Beldanga Railway Station 
5. Beldanga- I, B.D.O. Office 
6. Beldanga Municipality  
7. College Website: www.srfatepuriacollege.in 

 



Hp.Bl.Hg. LmS 

hmX¡‰¡, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
¢ejÑ¡Z L¡kÑÉ clfœ BqÄ¡uL e¡¢Vn 

 

e¡¢Vn ew x- SBC-II/2019/3          a¡¢lM x- 03/02/2020 
 

 

¢ejÀ¡š² L¡Sl SeÉ kbø A¢i‘a¡ J fËu¡Se£u p‰¢a pÇfæ ¢ejÑ¡Z ¢jÙ»£ Abh¡ mh¡l L¾VÊ¡ƒlcl 
L¡R qCa clfœ BqÄ¡e Ll¡ qCaRz clfœ ¢ca qh ¢e¢cÑø fÉ¡X h¡ mV¡lqX (p£m R¡f pq)z 
 
 

1) L¡Sl e¡j x-  pcÉ ¢e¢jÑa c¢rZ ¢cLl LmS ihel a«a£u am V¡¢m / j¡hÑm m¡N¡e¡l 
 L¡S (Tiles and Marbel Flooring Works) H¢lu¡ fË¡u (4000 hNÑ g¥V) J lP Ll¡l L¡S (Painting- 

Synthetic Enamel)  H¢lu¡ fË¡u (20000 hNÑ g¥V) 
 

2) L¡S no Ll¡l pju x- 15 ¢ce 
 

3) clfœ Sj¡ cJu¡l no a¡¢lM J pju (j¤M hå M¡j/Sealed) x-  11/02/2020, pju hm¡ 
3V¡l jdÉ (¢e¢cÑø f¡œ/ DROPBOX H gma qh)  
4) clfœ M¡m¡l a¡¢lM J pju x- 12/02/2020, hm¡ °hL¡m 4V¡ 
5) L¡S öl¦ Ll¡l pju x- Ju¡LÑ AXÑ¡l Eõ¢Ma pjul jdÉ L¡S Blñ Lla qhz 
6) LaÑ«fr phÑ¢ejÀ Abh¡ k L¡eJ clfœ NËqZ Lla f¡le Abh¡ pjÙ¹ clfœC h¡¢am Ll pÇf¨ZÑ 
eaë Ll Vä¡l NËqZ Lla f¡le, prœ LmS LaÑÑ«frl ¢hhQe¡C Qs̈¡¿¹ hm ¢hh¢Qa qhz 
7) Vä¡l fËc¡eL¡l£ a¡l A¢deÙ¹ pjÙ¹ k¿»f¡¢a J ¢ejÑ¡Z L¡S hÉhq¡l k¡NÉ k¿»¡¢cl ¢hhlZ ¢chez 
8) pjÙ¹ fj¾V HL¡E¾V fu£ QL Abh¡ NEFT/RTGS j¡dÉj cJu¡ qhz 
9) Q¥¢š² J ¢edÑ¡¢la L¡Sl h¡Cl L¡e¡ L¡S Lla qm a¡l j§mÉ fËL«a jS¥l ¢eu¡N Ae¤k¡u£ 
¢ca qhz °c¢eL jS¥l£l q¡l (7 O¾V¡ L¡S) L. cr ¢jÙ»£ ......................................V¡L¡ M. AÜÑ cr 
¢jÙ»£ ......................................V¡L¡  N. p¡d¡lZ jS¥l .......................................V¡L¡ 
10) 
      

      
  
 
¢hxâx Eiu L¡Sl SeÉ fªbL fªbL clfœ ¢ca qhz 

  
e¡¢Vnl L¢f e¡¢Vn h¡XÑ j¡dÉj fËQ¡ll SeÉ ¢ejÀ¢m¢Ma ÙÛ¡e fË¢la qm x- 
1z Sm¡n¡pL A¢gp, hqljf¤l, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
2z Qu¡lf¡lpÚe, hmX¡‰¡ f±lpi¡, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
3z ¢h.¢X.J. A¢gp, hmX¡‰¡, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
4z hmX¡‰¡ f¤¢mn b¡e¡ 
5z hmX¡‰¡ lm øne 
6z LmS e¡¢Vn h¡XÑ 

7z LmS Juhp¡CV: www.srfatepuriacollege.in  

cl fË¢a hNÑg¥V 
          .......................V¡L¡ 
Lb¡u .......................................................................... 
......................................................................................... 
......................................................................................... 



Hp.Bl.Hg. LmS 

hmX¡‰¡, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
¢ejÑ¡Z L¡kÑÉ clfœ BqÄ¡uL e¡¢Vn 

 

e¡¢Vn ew x- SBC-II/2019/4          a¡¢lM x- 03/02/2020 
 

 

¢ejÀ¡š² L¡Sl SeÉ kbø A¢i‘a¡ J fËu¡Se£u p‰¢a pÇfæ ¢ejÑ¡Z ¢jÙ»£ Abh¡ mh¡l L¾VÊ¡ƒlcl 
L¡R qCa clfœ BqÄ¡e Ll¡ qCaRz clfœ ¢ca qh ¢e¢cÑø fÉ¡X h¡ mV¡lqX (p£m R¡f pq)z 
 
 

1) L¡Sl e¡j x-  pcÉ ¢e¢jÑa c¢rZ ¢cLl LmS ihel a«a£u aml h¡bl¦j J f¡uM¡e¡l 
°al£l L¡S (Plumbing and Sanitary Works)   

2) L¡S no Ll¡l pju x- 15 ¢ce 
 

3) clfœ Sj¡ cJu¡l no a¡¢lM J pju (j¤M hå M¡j/Sealed) x-  11/02/2020, pju hm¡ 
3V¡l jdÉ (¢e¢cÑø f¡œ/ DROPBOX H gma qh)  
4) clfœ M¡m¡l a¡¢lM J pju x- 12/02/2020, hm¡ °hL¡m 4V¡ 30 
5) L¡S öl¦ Ll¡l pju x- Ju¡LÑ AXÑ¡l Eõ¢Ma pjul jdÉ L¡S Blñ Lla qhz 
6) LaÑ«fr phÑ¢ejÀ Abh¡ k L¡eJ clfœ NËqZ Lla f¡le Abh¡ pjÙ¹ clfœC h¡¢am Ll pÇf¨ZÑ 
eaë Ll Vä¡l NËqZ Lla f¡le, prœ LmS LaÑÑ«frl ¢hhQe¡C Qs̈¡¿¹ hm ¢hh¢Qa qhz 
7) Vä¡l fËc¡eL¡l£ a¡l A¢deÙ¹ pjÙ¹ k¿»f¡¢a J ¢ejÑ¡Z L¡S hÉhq¡l k¡NÉ k¿»¡¢cl ¢hhlZ ¢chez 
8) pjÙ¹ fj¾V HL¡E¾V fu£ QL Abh¡ NEFT/RTGS j¡dÉj cJu¡ qhz 
9) clfœ ¢ca qh fË¢a g¥V (Running Feet) Ae¤k¡u£z Lj¡X, fÉ¡e, CE¢le¡m, h¢pe CaÉ¡¢cl SeÉ 
Bm¡c¡ ¢g¢Vw Q¡SÑ EõM Lla qhz 
10) Q¥¢š² J ¢edÑ¡¢la L¡Sl h¡Cl L¡e¡ L¡S Lla qm a¡l j§mÉ fËL«a jS¥l ¢eu¡N 
Ae¤k¡u£ ¢ca qhz °c¢eL jS¥l£l q¡l (7 O¾V¡ L¡S) L. cr ¢jÙ»£ ......................................V¡L¡ M. AÜÑ 
cr ¢jÙ»£ ......................................V¡L¡  N. p¡d¡lZ jS¥l .......................................V¡L¡ 
 
 

  
e¡¢Vnl L¢f e¡¢Vn h¡XÑ j¡dÉj fËQ¡ll SeÉ ¢ejÀ¢m¢Ma ÙÛ¡e fË¢la qm x- 
1z Sm¡n¡pL A¢gp, hqljf¤l, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
2z Qu¡lf¡lpÚe, hmX¡‰¡ f±lpi¡, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
3z ¢h.¢X.J. A¢gp, hmX¡‰¡, j¤¢nÑc¡h¡c 
4z hmX¡‰¡ f¤¢mn b¡e¡ 
5z hmX¡‰¡ lm øne 
6z LmS e¡¢Vn h¡XÑ 

7z LmS Juhp¡CV: www.srfatepuriacollege.in  


